
Week Day Date Time Location
Saturday 4/6/2024 10:00 AM TCNJ Ackermann Field MLMC at TCNJ

1 Saturday 4/13/2024 9:00 AM Miracle Field of Dreams
2 Friday 4/19/2024 6:30 PM MIracle Field of Dreams
3 Friday 4/26/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
4 Friday 5/3/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
5 Friday 5/10/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
6 Friday 5/17/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
7 Friday 5/24/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
8 Friday 5/31/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams
9 Friday 6/14/2024 6:30 PM Miracle Field of Dreams

Tuesday 6/18/2024 6:15 PM Trenton Thunder Stadium Annual MLMC @ Thunder Night


